Position

Academic Intervention Assist.
Sign Language Role Model
Academic Intervention Assist.

Para llI-Behavior Intervention
Assistant

Para IV - Severe Services

Para Il Resource Program
Sign Language Role Model

Para IlI-Behavior Intervention
Assistant

Campus Supervisor - High
School

Elem Academic Intervention
Assistant

Campus Supervisor - High
School

Para Il Resource Program
Para IV 1:1 Severe Support
Para | Special Day Class

Para Il Resource Program
Sign Language Role Model

Campus Supervisor - High
School

Para | Playground Supervision

Other Positions Held

Para IlI-Behavior
Intervention Assistant,
Para IlI-Behavior
Intervention Assistant,
Playground Supervisor
Elem

Para | Instructional
Support, Para | Site
Funded, Para | Site
Funded

Site Sec 190 Work Day
Calendar

K-12 Education Entity

Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Department

Instructional Support
Instructional Support
Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Instructional Support
Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Instructional Support
Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Instructional Support
Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Total Wages

$42,390
$37,310
$35,358
$33,435

$30,708

$29,843
$29,606
$28,647

$27,700

$27,157

$27,050

$26,410
$26,055
$25,896

$25,756
$25,334
$24,774

$24,697

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,043

$4,290
$18,695
$13,562

$18,262

$3,430
$20,720
$17,307

$18,898

$7,182

$19,125

$2,833
$16,907
$3,057

$17,270
$2,990
$14,251

$2,922



Para Il Special Day Class

Para Il Resource Program

Para IV - Severe Services

Para | Resource Program

Para | Special Day Class

Para Ill - Student Management
Assistant

Para | Resource Program

Academic Intervention Assist.
Para IV - Severe Services

Para | Resource Program

Para | Playground Supervision

Elem Academic Intervention
Assistant

Para | Playground Supervision
Para | Sdc Classroom 1:1

Para llI-Behavior Intervention
Assistant

Para IV - Severe Services

Nclb Rsp
Paraprofessional, Nclb
Rsp Paraprofessional,
Playground Supervisor
Elem

Para IlI-Behavior
Intervention Assistant

Para | Playground
Supervision, Para |
Playground
Supervision, Nclb Para
Site Funded

Para | Playground
Supervision, Para |
Playground
Supervision

Para | Playground
Supervision

Para | Instructional
Support, Para |
Playground
Supervision, Para | Site
Funded

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Instructional Support
Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Instructional Support
Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Instructional Support

$24,360

$23,859
$22,746

$22,520

$21,993

$21,746

$20,795

$20,721
$20,688
$20,139

$18,644
$18,351

$17,531
$17,420
$17,418

$17,313

$16,801

$15,813
$18,846

$2,642

$15,360

$2,514

$2,455

$9,368
$16,922
$15,755

$2,201
$6,626

$16,323
$2,056
$2,054

$14,569



Para | Mainstream 1:1 Sp Ed

Para IV - Severe Services
Para Il Resource Program

Elem Academic Intervention
Assistant

Para Il Resource Program
Para | Instructional Support
Para | Playground Supervision
Para IV - Severe Services

Para | Instructional Support
Para IV 1:1 Severe Support
Para | Instructional Support
Para | Instructional Support

Elem Academic Intervention
Assistant

Para IV - Severe Services
Para | Instructional Support

Campus Supervisor - High
School

Para | Mainstream 1:1 Sp Ed
Para | Playground Supervision
Para | Playground Supervision

Para | Instructional Support

Para | Playground Supervision

Para | Resource Program

Para | Playground Supervision

Para | Resource Program

Para IV - Severe Services

Para | Playground
Supervision, Nclb Rsp
Paraprofessional

Nclb Para Site Funded

Para | Site Funded

Para | Site Funded

Para | Playground
Supervision, Nclb Para
Site Sce Funded

Para | Playground
Supervision

Para | Playground
Supervision

Nclb Sh Para

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Instructional Support

Instructional Support
Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Instructional Support
Instructional Support
Instructional Support
Instructional Support
Instructional Support
Instructional Support
Instructional Support
Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Instructional Support
Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Instructional Support
Instructional Support
Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Instructional Support

$17,276

$17,264
$17,091
$16,977

$16,246
$15,967
$15,784
$15,774
$15,514
$14,860
$14,644
$14,478
$14,238

$13,893
$13,599
$13,578

$12,712
$12,628
$11,982
$11,839

$11.356

$10,990

$10,700
$10,669

$10,104

$2,040

$14,259
$14,814
$16,914

$10,968
$1,885
$1,864
$1,863
$1,826
$1,755
$1,729
$1,709
$1,300

$1,370
$1,606
$6,839

$1,311
$1,491
$1,415
$1,399

$1,341

$1,142

$1,357
$12,657

$0



Para IV 1:1 Severe Support
Para Il Site Funded

Nclb Sdc Paraprofessional
Para | Playground Supervision

Para llI-Behavior Intervention
Assistant

Para Il Special Day Class

Nclb Rsp Paraprofessional
Para IV 1:1 Severe Support
Para Il Instructional Support
Para | Instructional Support
Para IV - Severe Services

Para | Playground Supervision

Elem Playground Supervisor
(Non-Nclb)

Para | Mainstream 1:1 Sp Ed

Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Instructional Support
Instructional Support
Instructional Support
Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Instructional Support
Instructional Support
Instructional Support
Instructional Support
Instructional Support
Instructional Support
Instructional Support

Instructional Support

Instructional Support

$8,710
$8,338
$6,877
$5,388
$4,990

$4,797
$3,883
$3,164
$2,975
$2,464
$2,274
$1,991
$1,810

$1,211

$3,608
$737
$810
$317
$588

$568
$0
$375
$0
$139
$266
$116
$0

$144



