Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Academic Intervention Assist.		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$42,390	\$14,043
Sign Language Role Model		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$37,310	\$4,290
Academic Intervention Assist.		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$35,358	\$18,695
Para III-Behavior Intervention Assistant		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$33,435	\$13,562
Para IV - Severe Services	Para III-Behavior Intervention Assistant, Para III-Behavior Intervention Assistant, Playground Supervisor Elem	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$30,708	\$18,262
Para II Resource Program		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$29,843	\$3,430
Sign Language Role Model		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$29,606	\$20,720
Para III-Behavior Intervention Assistant		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$28,647	\$17,307
Campus Supervisor - High School		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$27,700	\$18,898
Elem Academic Intervention Assistant		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$27,157	\$7,182
Campus Supervisor - High School		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$27,050	\$19,125
Para II Resource Program		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$26,410	\$2,833
Para IV 1:1 Severe Support		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$26,055	\$16,907
Para I Special Day Class	Para I Instructional Support, Para I Site Funded, Para I Site Funded	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$25,896	\$3,057
Para II Resource Program		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$25,756	\$17,270
Sign Language Role Model		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$25,334	\$2,990
Campus Supervisor - High School	Site Sec 190 Work Day Calendar	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$24,774	\$14,251
Para I Playground Supervision		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$24,697	\$2,922

Para II Special Day Class	Nclb Rsp Paraprofessional, Nclb Rsp Paraprofessional, Playground Supervisor Elem	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$24,360	\$16,801
Para II Resource Program		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$23,859	\$15,813
Para IV - Severe Services	Para III-Behavior Intervention Assistant	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$22,746	\$18,846
Para I Resource Program	Para I Playground Supervision, Para I Playground Supervision, Nclb Para Site Funded	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$22,520	\$2,642
Para I Special Day Class	Para I Playground Supervision, Para I Playground Supervision	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$21,993	\$15,360
Para III - Student Management Assistant		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$21,746	\$2,514
Para I Resource Program	Para I Playground Supervision	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$20,795	\$2,455
Academic Intervention Assist.		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$20,721	\$9,368
Para IV - Severe Services		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$20,688	\$16,922
Para I Resource Program	Para I Instructional Support, Para I Playground Supervision, Para I Site Funded	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$20,139	\$15,755
Para I Playground Supervision		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$18,644	\$2,201
Elem Academic Intervention Assistant		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$18,351	\$6,626
Para I Playground Supervision		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$17,531	\$16,323
Para I Sdc Classroom 1:1		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$17,420	\$2,056
Para III-Behavior Intervention Assistant		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$17,418	\$2,054
Para IV - Severe Services		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$17,313	\$14,569

Para I Mainstream 1:1 Sp Ed	Para I Playground Supervision, Nclb Rsp Paraprofessional	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$17,276	\$2,040
Para IV - Severe Services		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$17,264	\$14,259
Para II Resource Program		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$17,091	\$14,814
Elem Academic Intervention Assistant	Nclb Para Site Funded	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$16,977	\$16,914
Para II Resource Program		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$16,246	\$10,968
Para I Instructional Support		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$15,967	\$1,885
Para I Playground Supervision		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$15,784	\$1,864
Para IV - Severe Services		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$15,774	\$1,863
Para I Instructional Support		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$15,514	\$1,826
Para IV 1:1 Severe Support		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$14,860	\$1,755
Para I Instructional Support	Para I Site Funded	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$14,644	\$1,729
Para I Instructional Support		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$14,478	\$1,709
Elem Academic Intervention Assistant		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$14,238	\$1,300
Para IV - Severe Services		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$13,893	\$1,370
Para I Instructional Support		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$13,599	\$1,606
Campus Supervisor - High School		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$13,578	\$6,839
Para I Mainstream 1:1 Sp Ed		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$12,712	\$1,311
Para I Playground Supervision		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$12,628	\$1,491
Para I Playground Supervision	Para I Site Funded	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$11,982	\$1,415
Para I Instructional Support	Para I Playground Supervision, Nclb Para Site Sce Funded	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$11,839	\$1,399
Para I Playground Supervision		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$11,356	\$1,341
Para I Resource Program	Para I Playground Supervision	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$10,990	\$1,142
Para I Playground Supervision		Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$10,700	\$1,357
Para I Resource Program	Para I Playground Supervision	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$10,669	\$12,657
Para IV - Severe Services	Nclb Sh Para	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$10,104	\$0

Para IV 1:1 Severe Support	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$8,710	\$3,608
Para II Site Funded	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$8,338	\$737
Nclb Sdc Paraprofessional	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$6,877	\$810
Para I Playground Supervision	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$5,388	\$317
Para III-Behavior Intervention Assistant	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$4,990	\$588
Para II Special Day Class	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$4,797	\$568
Nclb Rsp Paraprofessional	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$3,883	\$0
Para IV 1:1 Severe Support	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$3,164	\$375
Para II Instructional Support	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$2,975	\$0
Para I Instructional Support	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$2,464	\$139
Para IV - Severe Services	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$2,274	\$266
Para I Playground Supervision	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$1,991	\$116
Elem Playground Supervisor (Non-Nclb)	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$1,810	\$0
Para I Mainstream 1:1 Sp Ed	Konocti Unified	Instructional Support	\$1,211	\$144